
 

Other programs and regional events will be added in throughout the year. Once every 5 weeks we will 
have a teen Friday night dinner at the home of Rabbi Adler. If there is a change in the calendar you 

will be notified in advance. 

B”H 

September 

Sunday, Sept. 14 – Kickoff Event 

Sunday, Sept. 21 – In house Cteen 

(Rosh Hashanah, Sep. 25-26) 

Sunday, Sept. 28 – Community Service Focus 

          (Ukraine Jewish Relief) 

 

October 

Sunday, Oct. 5 – In House Cteen  

Sunday, Oct. 12 – Cteen Trip Details TBA 

Sunday, Oct. 29 – In house Cteen 

Sunday, Oct. 26 – Community Service Focus 

          (Friendship Circle) 

November 

Sunday, Nov. 2 – In house Cteen  

Sunday, Nov. 9 – Debate Session 

Sunday, Nov. 16 – Community Service Focus 

          (Bar Mitzvah for Orphans)  

Sunday, Nov. 23 – No Cteen 

          (Teachers Conference) 

Sunday, Nov 30 – No Cteen (Thanksgiving) 

December 

 

Sunday, Dec. 7 – In House Cteen  

Sunday, Dec. 14 – pre Chanukah Party and 

Trip TBA 

Sunday, Dec. 15 – In house Cteen 

Sunday, Dec. 22 – No Cteen (Winter Break) 

Sunday, Dec. 29 – No Cteen (Winter Break) 

January 

 

Sunday, Jan. 4 – Welcome Back Cteen 

Sunday, Jan. 11- Community Service Focus 

            (Weddings) 

 

 

Sunday, Jan. 18 – Cteen Ski Trip TBA 

Sunday, Jan. 25 – Debate Session  

February 

Sunday, Feb. 1 – In house Cteen 

Sunday, Feb 8 – Community Service Focus 

                    (FIDF)  

Sunday, Feb. 15 – No Cteen 

        (Presidents Day Weekend) 

Sunday, Feb 22- In House Cteen & Prep for 

Shabbaton  

Cteen Shabbaton February 27 – March 1  in 

New York 

 

March 

Sunday, Mar. 1 – Shabbaton in New York 

Sunday, Mar. 8 – In House Cteen 

Sunday, Mar. 15 - TBA 

Sunday, Mar. 22 – Community Service Focus 

           (Feeding America) 

Sunday, Mar. 29 – No Cteen (Spring Break) 

April 

Sunday, April 5- No Cteen (Spring Break) 

Sunday, April 12 – In House Cteen 

Sunday, April 19 – Debate Session 

Sunday, April 26 – Community Service Focus 

(SOS)         

May 

Sunday, May 3 – In House Cteen 

Sunday, May 11 – Cteen Trip Details TBA   

Sunday, May 17-  Community Service Focus 

             (Chai Lifeline) 

Sunday, May 24 – No Cteen (Memorial 

Day/Shavout) 

 

June 

End of year party. Details TBA 

   



 

 

 


